



5706

Parts List

| Ref | Class | Part | Description | Qty | Comment | Footnote |
|-----|-------|-----------|------------------|-----|---------|----------|
| 1 | | 804021A 1 | RECOIL STARTER | 1 | | |
| 2 | 23 | 851858 3 | BUSHING | 1 | | |
| 3 | | 804026 | SLIDING PLATE | 1 | | |
| 4 | 24 | 804024 | STARTER SPRING | 1 | | |
| 5 | | 804022 | REEL | 1 | | |
| 6 | 12 | 95392 12 | WASHER | 1 | | |
| 7 | 53 | 804027 | C RING | 1 | | |
| 8 | 24 | 804024 2 | RETURN SPRING | 1 | | |
| 9 | | 804023 | RATCHET | 1 | | |
| 10 | 24 | 804024 1 | FRICITION SPRING | 1 | | |
| 11 | | 804026 1 | SLIDING PLATE | 1 | | |
| 12 | | 804025 | FRICITION PLATE | 1 | | |
| 13 | 10 | 16263 7 | BOLT | 1 | | |
| 14 | 50 | 804028 | STARTER ROPE | 1 | | |
| 15 | | 804029 | STARTER HANDLE | 1 | | |
| 16 | | 804030 | GUIDE | 1 | | |
| 17 | 10 | 16263 6 | BOLT | 2 | | |
| 18 | | 804031 | REEL STOPPER | 1 | | |
| 19 | | 804032 | STOPPER ARM | 1 | | |
| 20 | 24 | 804024 3 | STOPPER SPRING | 1 | | |
| 21 | 12 | 95392 13 | WASHER | 1 | | |
| 22 | 18 | 815026 11 | COTTER PIN | 1 | | |
| 23 | 84 | 853740 13 | WIRE | 1 | | |
| 24 | | 804033 | CABLE HOLDER | 1 | | |
| 25 | 10 | 804034 | SCREW | 1 | | |
| 26 | 23 | 811368 3 | SLEEVE | 1 | | |
| 27 | 10 | 40003 30 | SCREW, (M6 x 25) | 3 | | |
| 28 | 13 | 40025 6 | LOCKWASHER, (M6) | 3 | | |
| 29 | 10 | 40003 30 | SCREW, (M6 x 25) | 1 | | |
| 30 | 12 | 16826 | WASHER | 2 | | |
| 31 | 23 | 95286 24 | COLLAR | 1 | | |
| 32 | | 804036 | STARTER LOCK ARM | 1 | | |
| 33 | | 804035 | STARTER PULLEY | 1 | | |
| 34 | 10 | 16830 7 | BOLT | 3 | | |
| 35 | 13 | 40025 6 | LOCKWASHER, (M6) | 3 | | |